
86993 
86994 
86995 
86996 
86997 
86998 
86999 
87000 
87001 
87002 
87003 
87004 
87005 
87006 
87007 
87008 
87009 
87010 
87011 
87012 
87013 
87014 
87015 
87016 
87017 
87018 
87019 
870 
87021 
87022 
87023 
87024 
87025 
87026 
87027 
87028 
87029 
87030 
87031 
87033. 
87034 
87035 
87026 
87037 
87038 
87029 
87040 
87041 
87042 

870435 
87044 
870444 
87045 
87046 
87047 
87048 
87049 
87050 
87051 
87052 
87053 
87054 
87055 
87056 
87057 
87058 
87059 
87060 
87061 
87062 
87063 
87064 
87065 
87066 
87067 
87068 
87069 
87070 
8707} 
87072 
87073 
87074 
87075 
870676 
87077 
87078 
87079 
87080 
87081 
87082 
87083. 
87084 

St.Le& S.P»Ry Co. 
G.E Clote | 

_ J-L,Thacker 
Lee McMillan 
EeAe Reynolds 
S.J.Myers . 

L.B.Blount. 
John Pen . 
R.H.Jones « 

AeMcGuire . 
S.D. Wheeler 
J.C Beaver. 
JR. Bailg . 
P.F.Cole . 
L.R.Dgrrow, 
L.C Dudley. 
L.C. Voorheis 
P,A.Johnson 
R.M.Green . 
County Fam 
Constantin. Oil Corp. 
Sotthern Hdwe. Cop 
Dodge Elec. Coe 
Rexall Drug Co. 
Tulsa Garment — 
Peoples Exahange Gro.Co. 
Porter Matress Co. 
Continental Supply Co. 
Harvey Young Of1 Co. 
Cambell Baking Oo. . 
Peter Adamson Coal Co. 
Builders Supply Coe 

- JeT.Carter. Lbr. Co. 
JePeMcLane 

Upton Sheet Metal Works 

- Binding Stevens Seed Co. 
JeleHolcomb & CO.« 

Nichols Hdwe.Co. 
Ee D.Xlingle 

Tulsa Iee Co. 
State Univ. Hosp. 
Tulsa Ptg.. Co. 
S.EeDunn .« 

0.G. Weaver 
Nennie S.Bell 
WSF. Swartz 
G.B.Reneau 
Alvin C.Krupnich &NCo. 

Burroughs Add. Mch.Co. 
Tulsa Pte. Coe 

Southem Hdwe.Co. 
Southern Hdwe.Co. 

Standard Steel Works 
Texas Col 
We A. Miller 

C.R.Philbrick 
Arthur M.Jones 

A W.Payme- 
A.C.Reynolds 
Dan M.Setser 
W.P.Pappan 
Dewey Gamble 
L.M.Settle 
F,A.Simmons 
Cobb Markham 
Frank Hackathorn 
T.P.Hatfield 
‘Chas. Setser 
Re H Courtney 
A.B.MceGechie 
H.B Haddock 
GeW. Benig ar 
JW, Ba llew 

W.AoR,bbins 
Hollafa's Grocery 
Gordon Koe 
J. .Bumpus 
L.H.Barr, 
wW.M.Beck 
C.Stark | 
RF Dodd 
We P oC ha pope 11 

Wm.eH.Coke 

_Ira Brooks 
Ha Avery 
Henzy Brandner 
BF Dill er 

Mrs. 0.L.Wells 

0.L.Wells 
Henrietta Chaney 
ReH. Maxey 
¢oL.White 

Frt. 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror 

Jur 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juref 
Juror 
Witnéss 
Witness 
Wi tness 

. Payroll 

Supply 
Supplies | 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supply 
Supplies 
Lbr. 
Expenses 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
services 
Ice 
Services 
Supplies 
Services 
Expenses 
Services 
Meals 
Services 
Services 
Supplies ; 
Services & Sup. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Assessng 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assess ing 

Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessn g 
Assess ing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Maint. 

Maint. 
Jurot 
Assessing 
Supplies 
Juror 
durr 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

' Juror 

‘ Juror 
' Juror 
Witness 

Witness 
Witness 
Witness 

Witness 

311.56 | 
3.00 
3.00 
3 00 
3.00 
3.00 

15.00 
3.00 
39.00 
3.00 
3.00 

(51.00 
, 3200 
30.00 
3.00 
3 00 
1.00 
1.00 

10.80 
569.69 
26.70 
6.00 

194.56 
12.25 

136.01 
340 «15 
14,00 
218 

"155.32 
26.51 
14. 96 
1.36 
41.40 

110.98 
150 .00 

294.85 
Be25 
49,52 
45, 00 
80.00 

* 152.00 
43.00 
20.00 
40.75 
58.00 
6.50 

36.00 
29 .50 
15,80 

48.00 
Dysallowed. 
Disallowed. 

16.24 
251.08 
100.00 
100.00 
150.00 
100.00 
100.00 
60.00 

100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
150 «00 
40.00 
80.00 

150.00 
125.00 
90,00 
70.00 

210.40 
169.10 
45.00 
200.00 
191.26 

3.00 
18.00 
39400 
33 00 
6.00 

30 00 
33 00 
33.00 
30.00 
20.00 
45.00 
3-00 
1,00 
1.00 
5,00 
5 40 
1.00 

O73 


